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11th November, 2022 

 

The Manager, 

Dept of Corp. Services, 

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 

P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, 

Mumbai‐ 400 001. 

 

Scrip No: 500192 

 

Subject: Submission of Un‐Audited Quarterly financial results for the period ended 30th Sept, 2022 along with 

Limited Review Report pursuant to Regulation 33(3((d) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

With reference to captioned subject and in pursuant to Regulation 33 and Regulation 30 read with Para A of Part 

A  of  Schedule  III  of  the  SEBI  (Listing Obligations  and  Disclosure  Requirements)  Regulations,  2015, we  have 

enclosed herewith a copy of the Unaudited Quarterly & Half yearly Financial Results, Balance sheet, Cash flow, 

Segment Reporting with Limited Review Report by Auditors for the 2nd quarter ended on 30th September 2022 

(Q‐II) 

 

The meeting of Board of commenced at 3:45 PM and concluded at 6.00 PM. 

 

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same and take the same on your record. 
 
 Thanking You 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For PRAG BOSIMI SYNTHETICS LIMITED 
 
 
 
 
 
Madhu P. Dharewa 
Company Secretary 
A31733 
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Annexure IV 
Format for Reporting of Segment wise Revenue, Results and Capital Employed along with the quarterly results (applicable for banks as well as companies          

other than banks)          (Rs in Lacs) 
Particu

lars 
3 months 

ended 
30/09/2022 

Previous 
3 months ended

30/06/2022 

Corresponding 3 
Months ended 
in the  previous 
year 30/09/2021 

Year to date 
Figures for 

current period 
ended 

30/09/2022 

Year to date 
Figures for the 
previous year 

ended 
30/09/2021 

Previous 
accounting year 

ended) 
31/03/2022 

Audited/ 
Unaudited* 

Audited/ 
Unaudited*

Audited/ 
Unaudited* 

Audited/ 
Unaudited* 

Audited/ 
Unaudited* 

Audited/ 
Unaudited* 

1. Segment Revenue 
(net sale/income from each segment should 
be disclosed under this head) 

(a) Segment–A – Yarn  
(b) Segment–B – Packaging  
(c) Segment–C – Garment/Fabrics 
(d) Segment.... Others  
(e) Unallocated 

Total 
Less: Inter Segment Revenue 

 
 
 
 

- 
0.000 
0.000 

43.289 

 
 
 
 

6.346 
0.000 
0.000 

84.407 

 
 
 
 

0.000 
0.000 

12.910 
23.351 

 
 
 
 

 

6.346 
0.00 
0.00 

126.696 

 
 
 
 

0.00 
0.00 

17.335 
46.702 

 
 
 
 

179.455 
0.00 

23.279 
373.370 

Net sales /Income From Operations 43.289 90.753 36.261 134.042 64.037 576.104 
2. Segment Results(Profit)(+)/Loss(-) 
before tax and interest from Each segment)# 

(f) Segment–A   Yarn 
(g) Segment–B   Packaging  
(h) Segment–C  Garment /Fabrics 

/Knitted 
(i) Segment....    Others  
(a) Unallocated 

 
 

- 18.875 
  0.00 
   0.00 

 -16.989 

 
 

- 45.626 
  0.00 
   0.00 
 -5.930 

 
 

-7.3 
0.00 

-25.662 
-5.140 

 

 
 

-64.501 
0.00 
0.00 

11.061 

 
 

-31.063 
0.00 

-27.489 
-14.724 

 
 

-437.095 
0.00 

-30.785 
-979.644 

Total -1.886 -51.556 -38.177 -53.440 -73.276 -1447.524 
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#Profit/loss before tax and after interest in case of segments having operations which are primarily of financial nature. 
**Other than the interest pertaining to the segments having operations which are primarily of financial nature. 

 
******** 

Less: i) Interest** 
ii)Other Un-allocable Expenditure net off
(iii) Un-allocable  

-109.634 
 

-104.16 
 

108.442 
 

99.86 
 

-108.442 
 

-117.73 
 

-218.076 
 

-204.02 
 

-218.076 
 

-230.08 
 

561.120 
 

468.560 
 

Income Total Profit Before Tax -215.68 -289.86 187.99 -475.53 374.88 -2477.204 
3. Capital Employed 
(Segment assets–Segment Liabilities) 

(b) Segment–A   YARN 
(c) Segment–B   PACKAGING 
(d) Segment–C  

GARMENT/FABRICS/KNITTED 
(e) Segment....    OTHERS 
(a) Unallocated 

 
 

16506.933 
610.643 
1038.490 

0.00 

 
 

16639.327 
612.505 

1058.913 
0.00 

 
 

18598.26 
686.64 
1175.5 

0.00 

 
 

16506.933 
610.643 
1038.490 

0.00 

 
 

18598.26 
686.64 

1175.50 
0.00 

 
 

16750.001 
614.547 
1074.053 

0.00 

Total 18156.07 18310.74 20460.40 18156.07 20460.40 18438.601 
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